
Hallenspielplan  Schwabach, Goldschlägerhalle  ( 230363 )
Paul-Goppelt-Straße 4
91126   Schwabach

Termin Liga Heimmannschaft Gastmannschaft Erg.

So. 21.04.2024 10:00

11:00

11:15

12:30

13:00

14:00

ÜBOL MC

ÜBOL MC

ÜBOL MC

ÜBOL MC

ÜBOL MC

ÜBOL MC

SC 04 Schwabach

HC 03 Bamberg

Tuspo Nürnberg

SC 04 Schwabach

spielfrei*

Tuspo Nürnberg

Tuspo Nürnberg

spielfrei*

HC 03 Bamberg

HC 03 Bamberg

SC 04 Schwabach

spielfrei*

31:12

0:0

17:30

27:18

0:0

0:0

So. 28.04.2024 10:00

10:35

11:10

11:45

12:20

12:55

13:30

14:05

14:40

15:15

BZ-OR MD

BZ-OR MD

BZ-OR MD

BZ-OR MD

BZ-OR MD

BZ-OR MD

BZ-OR MD

BZ-OR MD

BZ-OR MD

BZ-OR MD

SC 04 Schwabach

HG Ansbach

HBC Nürnberg

HG Ansbach

ESV Flügelrad

SC 04 Schwabach

SG Kernfranken

HBC Nürnberg

ESV Flügelrad

SG Kernfranken

SG Kernfranken

ESV Flügelrad

SC 04 Schwabach

SG Kernfranken

HBC Nürnberg

HG Ansbach

ESV Flügelrad

HG Ansbach

SC 04 Schwabach

HBC Nürnberg

2:10

9:12

13:19

3:17

9:8

8:8

13:2

3:11

7:7

20:7

Sa. 11.05.2024 10:00

10:35

11:10

11:45

12:20

12:55

13:30

14:05

14:40

15:15

BZ-OR WD

BZ-OR WD

BZ-OR WD

BZ-OR WD

BZ-OR WD

BZ-OR WD

BZ-OR WD

BZ-OR WD

BZ-OR WD

BZ-OR WD

SC 04 Schwabach

HBC Nürnberg

HC Neust./Aisch

HBC Nürnberg

JSG Fürther Land II

SC 04 Schwabach

TSV Roßtal II

HC Neust./Aisch

JSG Fürther Land II

TSV Roßtal II

TSV Roßtal II

JSG Fürther Land II

SC 04 Schwabach

TSV Roßtal II

HC Neust./Aisch

HBC Nürnberg

JSG Fürther Land II

HBC Nürnberg

SC 04 Schwabach

HC Neust./Aisch

12:9

7:2

8:6

8:7

3:10

10:9

11:7

8:4

12:11

8:8


